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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn = Captain
L = Libero

Name game jury president: ...............................................................

Signature: ..........................................................................................

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

9 69 Total Team
6 11 10 SANTOS Mark Joseph
1 10 16 GANTE Dave
7 77 Total Team
7 59 16 GANTE Dave

19 58 Total Team
10 20 10 SANTOS Mark Joseph

5 22 9 PALATINO Mark

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

15 62 Total Team
5 12 17 GAPULTOS Jomwell
5 16 18 ARINGO Leo Jr.

14 82 Total Team
13 73 2 ANCHETA Greg Augustus
27 47 Total Team

9 12 17 GAPULTOS Jomwell
9 19 18 ARINGO Leo Jr.

Best Scorer 14 48 14 ABOR Jan Ruther17 49 6 BUDDIN Michaelo

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

26 91 Total Team
12 33 14 ABOR Jan Ruther

6 19 8 TACULOG Frelwin
1 33 Total Team
1 7 14 ABOR Jan Ruther

2 58 Total Team
1 8 14 ABOR Jan Ruther
1 10 8 TACULOG Frelwin

28 Total Team
57 182 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

39 90 Total Team
13 28 6 BUDDIN Michaelo
12 26 18 ARINGO Leo Jr.

8 36 Total Team
3 7 6 BUDDIN Michaelo
2 9 7 PARCE Kharylle Rhoy
2 74 Total Team
1 14 6 BUDDIN Michaelo
1 11 2 ANCHETA Greg Augustus

26 Total Team
75 200 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

EAC • EMILIO AGUINALDO COLLEGE 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 ROSARAGAN Edward Karlson

2 SANTIAGO Basty

5 MAGPANTAY Ian FrancisL

6 TAMAYO Ralph Christian

8 TACULOG Frelwin

9 PALATINO Mark

10 SANTOS Mark JosephL

11 GURA Paul Edward

12 IGDANES Kent Bryan

14 ABOR Jan Ruther

15 BATIANCILA Kenneth

16 GANTE Dave

17 SABELLA Randy Jr

18 BABILA Jose Leonard

L L L


  
  
L L L

  

  
  
  

1
7
1

3

14
2
1

Coach:
Assistant:

PALMERO, Rodrigo
GERELLA, Sid Reymund

NUI • NATIONAL UNIVERSITY 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 ANCHETA Greg Augustus Luis

3 GALLEGO Jeffe Jr.

4 HERNANDEZ Micahel Jonas

5 ABADILLA Jan Llanfred

6 BUDDIN Michaelo

7 PARCE Kharylle Rhoy

10 MUKABA Obed

15 ESTRADA John Vincent

16 PARRENO John KadeL

17 GAPULTOS JomwellL

18 ARINGO Leo Jr.

19 DOROMAL Joelbert

22 SOLAMILLO Janrey

24 BANDOLA Mac Arvin

  


  
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  
  


L

L L L

  



3

5
17

4
6

13

1

Coach:
Assistant:

ALINSUNURIN Dante Jr
DELA CRUZ Ariel

Referees: HAW Angelo (NR) & SANCHEZ Polly (NR)

NUI
EAC 0

3 25
19

25
23

25
15

75
57

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:28 0:22 1:13

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

5 1938/4/2024

Manila

Paco Arena

Match duration: Start: 10:00 End: 11:19 Total: 1:19

VIS, version 1.96 (Build 586, 16 pools), © 1992-2013 FIVB 8/4/2024 11:29 Page 1

 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
V-LEAGUE 2024 MEN'S COLLEGIATE CHALLENGE
Preliminaries


